SVENSK BILSPORT ‘ SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

SVENSKT SPORTVAGNSMEETING

HISTORISK BILSPORT HISTORISK BILSPORT

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2024

Free Practis Friday Knutstorp 2,087 km ..;.;.

Clubman / RS 2024-07-05 14:30 . . . .
Practice started at 15:58:57 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(92) Karl-Johan Berggren

1 1:42.583 +30.592 16:01:03.730
2 1:15.072 +3.081 16:02:18.802
3 1:14.179 +2.188 16:03:32.981
4 1:31.458 +19.467 16:05:04.439
5 1:12.776 +0.785 16:06:17.215
6 1:13.147 +1.156 16:07:30.362
7 1:13.211 +1.220 16:08:43.573
8 1:12.267 +0.276 16:09:55.840
9 1:11.991 16:11:07.831
10 1:12.850 +0.859 16:12:20.681
p11 1:22.758 +10.767 16:13:43.439
(77) Andreas Jahnke
1 1:19.006 +5.477 16:02:22.964
2 1:16.566 +3.037 16:03:39.530
3 1:16.136 +2.607 16:04:55.666
4 1:14.863 +1.334 16:06:10.529
5 1:14.882 +1.353 16:07:25.411
6 1:13.996 +0.467 16:08:39.407
7 1:13.706 +0.177 16:09:53.113
8 1:13.529 16:11:06.642
9 1:15.119 +1.590 16:12:21.761
10 1:14.493 +0.964 16:13:36.254
p11 1:23.001 +9.472 16:14:59.255

(67) Thomas Larsson

1 1:16.831 +3.071 16:01:57.458
2 1:13.760 16:03:11.218
p3 1:18.030 +4.270 16:04:29.248
p4 2:19.765 +1:06.005 16:06:49.013

(21) Robin Lysenvoll

1 1:36.306 +15.822 16:02:21.140
2 1:20.484 16:03:41.624
p3 1:26.405 +5.921 16:05:08.029

(52) Fredrik Hanstréom
1 1:27.183 +1.937 16:05:42.277
2 1:25.246 16:07:07.523

(51) Robin Wachmann

1 1:40.014 +7.203 16:09:10.650
2 1:35.922 +3.111 16:10:46.572
3 1:35.844 +3.033 16:12:22.416
4 1:35.415 +2.604 16:13:57.831
5 1:35.442 +2.631 16:15:33.273
6 1:32.811 16:17:06.084
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